
 

 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, CANTT. ROAD, KHAGAUL, PATNA  

PRE-ANNUAL EXAMINATION DATESHEET-2025 

(For Classes IX & XI) 

Date/Day IX XI 

20-01-2025, (Monday) Mathematics 
Physics / 

Accountancy 

21-01-2025, (Tuesday) 
Hindi/ 

Sanskrit English Core 

22-01-2025, (Wednesday) 
Social  

Science 

Mathematics/  

Economics 

23-01-2025, (Thursday) English Informatics Practices 

24-01-2025, (Friday) Science 
Chemistry/  

Business Studies 

25-01-2025, (Saturday) A.I. (417) Physical Education 

27-01-2025, (Monday) ----- Biology 

28-01-2025, (Tuesday) ----- *Accountancy  
(Annual Practical) 

29-01-2025, (Wednesday) ----- *Economics 
(Annual Practical) 

30-01-2025, (Thursday) ----- *Business Studies 
(Annual Practical) 

31-01-2025, (Friday) ----- 
*Physics  

(Annual Practical) 

01-02-2025, (Saturday) ----- 
*Informatics Practices 

(Annual Practical) 

03-02-2025, (Monday) ----- 
*Chemistry  

(Annual Practical) 

04-02-2025, (Tuesday) ----- 
*Physical Education  

(Annual Practical) 

 
 
 

Principal             I/C Examination  


